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CERTIFICATE 

 

SCCP-VAZ 2021 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

Elektro Kock GmbH & Co. KG 
Benzstraße 28, 48619 Heek, Germany 

for the scope of certification: 

Electrical installations in domestic, commercial and industrial segments - and plant engineering 
 
 

has introduced an HSE management system in agreement with the SCCP-VAZ standard, non-restricted 
certification for the petrochemical industry, and that this system is in compliance with the normative 
reference work “Safety Checklist Contractors” version 2021. The conformity was adduced with audit report 
no. A24041344. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

400113005/5 
2025-01-21 
2025-01-22 
2028-01-21 
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Dr. Rolf Krökel 
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